
Spring Runoff Series    
Prineville    
5/12/17-5/13/17    
    
Friday Open    
1st 14.505 $80.00  "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
2nd 14.603 $48.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
3rd 15.169 $32.00  Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
4th 15.39  Amanda Marriott on Sly's Jewell 
5th 15.569  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
6th 16.219  Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit 
7th 20.074  Mindy Hendricks on FX Color Me Famous 
8th 20.617  Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
    
Friday 2500    
1st 16.392 $20.00  Trista Ayres on Blanton's Poco Drift 
2nd 21.492  Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi 
    
Friday 1000    
1st 15.356 $40.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
2nd 15.642 $24.00  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 
3rd 15.804 $16.00  Madison Malcolm on Ace's Soula 
4th 15.831  Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard 
5th 16.116  Siterra Magee on Delta 
6th 16.219  Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel 
7th 16.889  Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty) 
8th 16.92  Mikinzie Adams on Aly Cat (Ali) 
    
Friday 200    
1st 15.114 $45.00  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
2nd 15.945 $27.00  Shana Johnson on TyGa 
3rd 17.013 $18.00  Michelle Kennedy on Molly 
4th 17.057  "Summer Emick on TK Judging By Money ""Judd""" 
5th 17.596  Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero 
6th 18.193  Melissa Sullivan on Pride 
7th 18.867  Kylie Pearce on Badger 
8th 22.217  Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal 
9th 22.499  Crystal Alley on Sampson 
    
Friday 4D    
   1D Placings 
1st 14.414 $199.00 Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa 
2nd 14.471 $152.00 Tanya Jones on Rockin A Lil 
3rd 14.505 $111.00 "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
4th 14.603  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
5th 14.71  "Colleen Kingsbury on Cinco de Cash ""Cinco""" 
6th 14.789  Dally Jo Miotke on Ezra Brooks 
    
   2D Placings 
1st 14.958 $179.00 Adrina Murray on Lil Azure Lena 
2nd 15.065 $137.00 Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel 
3rd 15.069 $100.00 Shea Harrison on Cowboy Hustler 



4th 15.114  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
5th 15.13  Shelly Mioke on Streakin Intent 
6th 15.169  Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
7th 15.234  Katie Ayres on Aprils Barlee Jettie 
8th 15.323  Penny Marston on Bogies Bee A Dayjur 
9th 15.356  Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
10th 15.39  Amanda Marriott on Sly's Jewell 
    
   3D Placings 
1st 15.428 $152.00 Michael Cuevas on Logan 
2nd 15.445 $117.00 Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
3rd 15.501 $85.00  Tasha Johns on TK High On Cash 
4th 15.575  Sage Smith on Cash 
5th 15.614  Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 
6th 15.642  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 
7th 15.667  Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook 
8th 15.745  Shelby Nordman on Lace 
9th 15.812  Dusty Boone on Go She Rocket 4.0.9 
10th 15.831  Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard 
11th 15.836  Chris Nelson on FX Five Of Clubs 
    
   4D Placings 
1st 15.941 $132.00 Dally Jo Miotke on Streakin Zenarra 
2nd 15.945 $102.00 Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs 
3rd 16.059 $74.00  Chloe May on Duke 
4th 16.077  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
5th 16.082  Elisha Zellner on Gus 
6th 16.1  Angie Finley on Jane 
7th 16.135  Kaylee Fahlgren on Harts Beduino Angel 
8th 16.219  Jessie May Plechaty on Rabbit 
9th 16.233  Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal 
10th 16.765  Mary Rainwater on Sue Rocks Coronas 
11th 17.064  Jessie May Plechaty on Ricky 
12th 17.849  Jayden Shelton on NA 
13th 18.039  Melissa Sullivan on Pride 
14th 21.492  Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi 
N/T 915.911 Tami Nordman on Decker 
N/T 916.069 Siterra Magee on Critter 
N/T 916.302 "Tessa Georges on Flying T Wild Thing ""Booker""" 
    
Saturday Open AM    
1st 14.382 $80.00  Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money 
2nd 14.487 $60.00  "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
3rd 14.714 $40.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
4th 14.886 $20.00  Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
5th 14.937  Kelsie Miller on Guys Drama Queen 
6th 15.239  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
7th 15.501  Mikayla Woolsey on Sully 
8th 15.563  Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
9th 15.733  Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal 
10th 21.137  "Jessie May Plechaty on That Cats Smart ""Rabbit" 
    



Saturday Open PM    
1st 14.382 $70.00  Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money 
2nd 14.487 $42.00  "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
3rd 14.714 $28.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
4th 14.886  Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
5th 15.239  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
6th 15.571  Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
7th 21.137  "Jessie May Plechaty on That Cats Smart ""Rabbit" 
    
Saturday 2500 AM    
1st 16.33 $20.00  Trista Ayres on Blanton's Poco Drift 
2nd 16.791  Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi 
    
Saturday 2500 PM    
1st 16.33 $20.00  Trista Ayres on Blanton's Poco Drift 
2nd 16.667  Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi 
    
Saturday 1000 AM    
1st 15.221 $40.00  Siterra Magee on Dash To Perfection 
2nd 15.4 $24.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
3rd 15.404 $16.00  Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard 
4th 15.861  Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel 
5th 16.344  "Mckinzie Adams on Aly Kat ""Ali""" 
6th 16.429  Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty) 
7th 18.499  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 
8th 20.675  Randi Garthwaite on Mister 
    
Saturday 1000 PM    
1st 15.221 $40.00  Siterra Magee on Dash To Perfection 
2nd 15.331 $24.00  Randi Garthwaite on Mister 
3rd 15.4 $16.00  Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
4th 15.713  Tamara Scroggs on Judges Streakin Steel (Steel 
5th 15.757  Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard 
6th 16.08  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 
7th 16.344  "Mckinzie Adams on Aly Kat ""Ali""" 
8th 16.516  Sheri Philpott on Say Leo In French (Frosty) 
    
Saturday 200 AM    
1st 16.101 $45.00  Shana Johnson on TyGa 
2nd 16.148 $27.00  LJ Hammack on RB Strawberry (Style) 
3rd 16.17 $18.00  "Summer Emick on TK Judging By Money ""Judd""" 
4th 16.181  Gracie Garthwaite on Helen 
5th 16.317  Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero 
6th 17.186  Michelle Kennedy on Molly 
7th 18.499  Kylie Pearce on Badger 
8th 18.799  Kaytie Zellener on Tychonic Choice 
9th 20.562  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
    
Saturday 200 PM    
1st 15.662 $35.00  "Summer Emick on TK Judging By Money ""Judd""" 
2nd 15.873 $21.00  Shana Johnson on TyGa 
3rd 16.181 $14.00  Gracie Garthwaite on Helen 



4th 16.466  Meredith Pierce-Brewer on News of a Hero 
5th 17.186  Michelle Kennedy on Molly 
6th 18.103  Kaytie Zellener on Tychonic Choice 
7th 20.562  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
    
Saturday 4D AM    
   1D Placings 
1st 14.382 $260.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money 
2nd 14.487 $195.00 "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
3rd 14.498 $130.00 Hope Lutrell on Smokin Cajun Mojo 
4th 14.594 $65.00  Dally Jo Miotke on Ezra Brooks 
5th 14.644  Tammy Ivins on Perks Two Bit Dash 
6th 14.714  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
7th 14.774  Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker 
8th 14.804  Kelsie Miller on PQ Dry Dually 
9th 14.88  Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus 
    
   2D Placings 
1st 14.886 $223.00 Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
2nd 14.937 $167.00 Kelsie Miller on Guys Drama Queen 
3rd 15.029 $111.00 Bailey Beall on CFourGoldenGate 
4th 15.072 $56.00  Penny Marston on Foley 
5th 15.127  Katie Ayres on Aprils Barlee Jettie 
6th 15.189  Adrina Murray on Lil Azure Lena 
7th 15.229  Marty Fox on Pistol Packing Twist 
8th 15.239  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
9th 15.252  Randi Garthwaite on Fat Amy 
10th 15.274  Dally Jo Miotke on Streakin Zenarra 
11th 15.327  Tasha Johns on Harts Beduino Angel 
    
   3D Placings 
1st 15.396 $148.00 Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
2nd 15.4 $111.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
3rd 15.455 $74.00  Tami Nordman on Decker 
4th 15.505 $37.00  Mikayla Woolsey on Sully 
5th 15.529  Kenndra Urbach on Chance 
6th 15.639  Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 
7th 15.67  Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook 
8th 15.696  Chris Nelson on FX Five Of Clubs 
9th 15.733  Gretchen Miller on Fellas Top Gal 
10th 15.847  Michael Cuevas on Logan 
    
   4D Placings 
1st 15.882 $111.00 Dusty Boone on Go She Rocket 4.0.9 
2nd 15.906 $83.00  Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs 
3rd 15.93 $56.00  Jayden Shelton on Blackie 
4th 15.983 $28.00  Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy 
5th 16.036  Marty Fox on MIA Famous Judge 
6th 16.057  Siterra Magee on Critter 
7th 16.166  Kaytie Zellner on Yankee 
8th 16.167  Jessie May Plechaty on Ricky 
9th 16.196  Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls 



10th 16.224  Kaylee Fahlgren on Harts Beduino Angel 
11th 16.275  Elisha Zellner on Gus 
Tie 16.275  Sage Smith on Cash 
13th 16.657  Mary Rainwater on Sue Rocks Coronas 
14th 18.499  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 
15th 20.562  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
16th 21.137  "Jessie May Plechaty on That Cats Smart ""Rabbit" 
17th 21.967  Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel 
N/T 914.681 Tanya Jones on Rockin A Lil 
N/T 914.979 Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa 
N/T 915.005 Shelly Miotke on Streakin Intent 
N/T 915.64  Chloe Peters on TK Money's Miracle 
N/T 915.838 Tammy Ivins on HR Lady Gaga 
N/T 99999  "Tessa Georges on Flying T Wild Thing ""Booker""" 
    
Saturday 4D PM    
   1D Placings 
1st 14.382 $225.00 Hannah Carlisle on TK Stealin Your Money 
2nd 14.487 $169.00 "Denise Collar on Heza Freckles Chexx ""Chunky""" 
3rd 14.594 $113.00 Dally Jo Miotke on Ezra Brooks 
4th 14.607 $56.00  Gracie Garthwaite on Cracker 
5th 14.664  Hannah Carlisle on TK High on Biankus 
6th 14.714  Bekkie Bowerman on Blazin Lucky Charms 
7th 14.815  Tammy Ivins on Perks Two Bit Dash 
    
   2D Placings 
1st 14.886 $193.00 Vickie Westwood on Easy Judge It 
2nd 15.029 $145.00 Bailey Beall on CFourGoldenGate 
3rd 15.072 $97.00  Penny Marston on Foley 
4th 15.127 $48.00  Katie Ayres on Aprils Barlee Jettie 
5th 15.161  Tammy Ivins on HR Lady Gaga 
6th 15.189  Adrina Murray on Lil Azure Lena 
7th 15.239  Mecarte Cook on Atticus 
8th 15.274  Dally Jo Miotke on Streakin Zenarra 
    
   3D Placings 
1st 15.4 $129.00 Bekkie Bowerman on Lucky Glo Starbuck 
2nd 15.44 $97.00  Tasha Johns on Harts Beduino Angel 
3rd 15.455 $64.00  Tami Nordman on Decker 
4th 15.529 $32.00  Kenndra Urbach on Chance 
5th 15.639  Christine Conley on Odie Bar Beach 
6th 15.654  Ashley Shelton on Whos Gun Is It 
7th 15.757  Kaylee Patterson on TH Party Hard 
8th 15.847  Michael Cuevas on Logan 
    
   4D Placings 
1st 15.882 $97.00  Dusty Boone on Go She Rocket 4.0.9 
2nd 15.906 $72.00  Tonya Rosebrook on Raggs 
3rd 16.053 $48.00  Marissa Jacobson on PMR Boot Scooten Cowboy 
4th 16.057 $24.00  Siterra Magee on Critter 
5th 16.066  Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls 
6th 16.08  Breanne Wolfe on TK Montana Fame 



7th 16.167  Chris Nelson on FX Five Of Clubs 
Tie 16.167  Jessie May Plechaty on Ricky 
9th 16.224  Kaylee Fahlgren on Harts Beduino Angel 
10th 16.275  Sage Smith on Cash 
11th 16.667  Stephanie Kaseberg on Takin Your Money Hi 
12th 17.04  Elisha Zellner on Gus 
13th 20.562  Jamie Sutter on Chance 
14th 21.137  "Jessie May Plechaty on That Cats Smart ""Rabbit" 
15th 21.967  Shelby Nicks on Dr Peppers Colonel 
N/T 519.361 Jayden Shelton on Blackie 
N/T 914.681 Tanya Jones on Rockin A Lil 
N/T 914.979 Carla Bridges on Absolute Peppa 
N/T 915.005 Shelly Miotke on Streakin Intent 
N/T 915.2  Randi Garthwaite on Fat Amy 
N/T 915.64  Chloe Peters on TK Money's Miracle 
N/T 915.721 Jennifer Ashley on Gottawatacook 
N/T 99999  "Tessa Georges on Flying T Wild Thing ""Booker""" 


